as the Performance) within the annual 
International Arts Festival “Visaginas Spaces 
Festival`24“ in Visaginas on 2nd of August, 2024, 
at 7:00 p.m at the VKC concert hall “Draugyste ” 
(Parko str. 7, Visaginas. 

ARTICLE 2 
VKC pays to COMPANY on the regular invoice of 
COMPANY: 
- 4980,00 Eur (four thousand nine hundred and 
eighty euros, 00 ct.) as a fee for the 
Performance.  
The payment will be made by bank transfer to 
COMPANY’s bank account in period of 14 days 
after the Performance: 
Account holder: Square Planet              
Bank:  
Bank Finland BIC / SWIFT:  
IBAN: